S
U
PA
S
P
U
N
 I

180 - 180
- A
 ORDERING GUIDE
ADVANTAGE
W - Outer cage +
 moulded ends
Y - Outer cage +
 glass filled core
 + moulded ends
CORE/ASSEMBLY
STANDARD
P - Polypropylene
D - Glass filled
 polypropylene
N - Nylon 6
T - 316 St. St.
A - Nylon with Voile
V - Polypropylene
     with Voile
04-Issue 07
Food and Beverage • Bottled water, Beers, Wines, Flavours, Polishing lines, Clarification
Pharmaceuticals     • Membrane pre-filtration, Opthalmics, Oral medications
Fine Chemicals • Polymers, Photoresists, Acids, Bases, Solvents
Electronics • High purity water, Photoresists, Acids, Etch solutions
Cosmetics • Alcohol, Creams, Lotions, Essential oils, Mouthwashes
Metal Finishing • Plating solutions, Wash solutions, Paints, Resins, Varnishes
Water Treatment • Potable water, Resin trap, Pre/Post UV, Membrane protection
Automotive • Blanking wash oils, Electrophoretic paints, Top Coats, Hydraulic fluids
Petrochemicals • Amine stream, Glycol solutions, Water injection and Membrane protection
Maximum ∆P
PP Media
PP Core
PP Media
GFPP Core
Nylon Media
Nylon Core
PP Media
St.St Core
@ 20ºC 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0
@ 50ºC 1.5 4.0 4.0 4.0
@ 80ºC 0.25 2.4 1.0 4.0
@ 100ºC - 1.5 0.5 4.0
Product validation guide available on request. All SUPASPUN II cartridges are manufactured under strict
control with batch number identification, giving full traceability on all components.
Dimensions      PP  NN
Outside Diameter:   64mm  64mm
Core Diameter:     28mm  27mm
Length:     See ordering guide
Sterilisation and Sanitisation*1
Steam:     121°C for 15 mins (20 cycles)
Hot Water:    90°C for 30 mins (0.2 bar ∆p max)
Maximum Operating Conditions
Temperature  04PP:    80ºC
        04PD:    100ºC*1
        04NN:    150ºC
  04PT:   100ºC
*1Applies to single open end cartridges only. For all steaming and hot water applications,
the Glass Filled end cap option must be used (PP Only)